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43

. Name

Gabriel Kriel

Anele Bans
Bradley Hyman
Lodelia Odendaal
Herman Van Der Colff
Eddie Mouton
Jacques Mouton
Sandra Le Roux
Michael Coles
Martin Crous

Sean Mcgibbon
Marius Van Rensburg
Thomas Vermaak
Rickert Mulder
Oliver Ruhl

Rudolf Sattlegger
Kevin De Klerk

Asa Ntuku

Lafras Heron

Eloff Hoffman
Frikkie Pienaar
Derick Coetzee
Georgie Minopetros
Duncan Rennie
Dane Sweet

Adam Howard-Davies
Stephen Van Den Berg
Cornel Metcalfe
Deoran Wessels
Clint Burton

Khoa Huynh

Dmitrii Demchuk
Hendrik Coetzee
Glen Van Pletzen
Hicham Mikou
Pamela Paton
Kevin Meier

Lyal Schumann
Keletso Nyathi
Thabe Tshesane
Mpho Tshesane
Ronel Wienand
Clive Van Rayner
Izak Van Niekerk
Thabo Manyane
Andrew Beggs
Johan Britz

Michael Coles
Margo De Kooker
Nicholaas Du Plessis
Travis Green
Karoline Hanks

Time
21:11:11
23:10:09
24:10:07
25:05:01
25:34:40
26:30:32
26:53:17
27:42:04
29:47:37
29:47:37
29:47:37
29:56:16
30:25:03
30:31:11
30:56:50
31:23:07
31:23:09
31:23:34
31:27:00
31:57:46
31:57:53
32:48:05
33:31:11
33:45:29
33:45:31
33:45:32
34:21:51
34:25:31
34:34:14
34:48:04
34:48:08
35:34:07
35:47:48
35:47:49
35:51:51
36:07:10
36:10:42
36:18:48
36:26:12
36:31:56
36:31:59
36:33:12
36:33:12
36:35:52
36:40:01

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Addo

100 Mile - All

Bib No. Distance

27
1
24
43
64
38
39
29
8
9
33
69
71
76
51
53
10
40
19
21
45
6
37
48
60
22
63
35
72
5
23
12
7
67
36
44
34
54
41
62
61
73
68
66
78
2
4
8
11
13
17
18

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile

Page 1

Age

34
33
34
37
37
47
43
39
44
36
31
41
29
34
51
51
43
38
49
45
43
39
44
34
39
42
46
46
26
45
38
35
27
27
42
49
54
46
43
31
53
40
54
40
43
44
42
44
60
37
48
50

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female



Mark Hiep

Peter Koedyk

Leon Limper

Dalu Majeke
Fergus O'Brien
Stanley Reed

Tobie Reyneke
Fred Richardson
Lloyd Sithole
Travers Snyman
Jeffrey Speed
Melanie Swanepoel
Jeanne Van Heerden
Kabelo Sebogodi

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Addo 100 Mile - All

20
26
30
32
42
46
49
50
56
57
58
59
65
78

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile

Page 2

52
55
55
44
35
44
49
58
36
58
61
45
37
39

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
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37

. Name

Gabriel Kriel

Anele Bans
Bradley Hyman
Herman Van Der Colff
Eddie Mouton
Jacques Mouton
Michael Coles
Martin Crous

Sean Mcgibbon
Marius Van Rensburg
Thomas Vermaak
Rickert Mulder
Oliver Ruhl

Rudolf Sattlegger
Kevin De Klerk

Asa Ntuku

Lafras Heron

Eloff Hoffman
Frikkie Pienaar
Derick Coetzee
Georgie Minopetros
Duncan Rennie
Dane Sweet

Adam Howard-Davies
Stephen Van Den Berg
Deoran Wessels
Clint Burton

Khoa Huynh

Dmitrii Demchuk
Hendrik Coetzee
Glen Van Pletzen
Hicham Mikou
Kevin Meier

Lyal Schumann
Keletso Nyathi
Thabe Tshesane
Clive Van Rayner
Izak Van Niekerk
Thabo Manyane
Andrew Beggs
Johan Britz

Michael Coles
Nicholaas Du Plessis
Travis Green

Mark Hiep

Peter Koedyk

Leon Limper

Dalu Majeke
Fergus O'Brien
Stanley Reed

Tobie Reyneke
Fred Richardson

Time
21:11:11
23:10:09
24:10:07
25:34:40
26:30:32
26:53:17
29:47:37
29:47:37
29:47:37
29:56:16
30:25:03
30:31:11
30:56:50
31:23:07
31:23:09
31:23:34
31:27:00
31:57:46
31:57:53
32:48:05
33:31:11
33:45:29
33:45:31
33:45:32
34:21:51
34:34:14
34:48:04
34:48:08
35:34:07
35:47:48
35:47:49
35:51:51
36:10:42
36:18:48
36:26:12
36:31:56
36:33:12
36:35:52
36:40:01

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Addo 100 Mile - Men

Bib No. Distance

27 100 Mile
1 100 Mile
24 100 Mile
64 100 Mile
38 100 Mile
39 100 Mile
8 100 Mile
9 100 Mile
33 100 Mile
69 100 Mile
71 100 Mile
76 100 Mile
51 100 Mile
53 100 Mile
10 100 Mile
40 100 Mile
19 100 Mile
21 100 Mile
45 100 Mile
6 100 Mile
37 100 Mile
48 100 Mile
60 100 Mile
22 100 Mile
63 100 Mile
72 100 Mile
5 100 Mile
23 100 Mile
12 100 Mile
7 100 Mile
67 100 Mile
36 100 Mile
34 100 Mile
54 100 Mile
41 100 Mile
62 100 Mile
68 100 Mile
66 100 Mile
78 100 Mile
2 100 Mile
4 100 Mile
8 100 Mile
13 100 Mile
17 100 Mile
20 100 Mile
26 100 Mile
30 100 Mile
32 100 Mile
42 100 Mile
46 100 Mile
49 100 Mile
50 100 Mile

Page 3

Age
34
33
34
37
a7
43
44
36
31
41
29
34
51
51
43
38
49
45
43
39
44
34
39
42
46
26
45
38
35
27
27
42
54
46
43
31
54
40
43
44
42
44
37
48
52
55
55
44
35
44
49
58

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Addo 100 Mile - Men

Lloyd Sithole DNF 56 100 Mile 36 Male
Travers Snyman DNF 57 100 Mile 58 Male
Jeffrey Speed DNF 58 100 Mile 61 Male
Jeanne Van Heerden DNF 65 100 Mile 37 Male
Kabelo Sebogodi DNF 78 100 Mile 39 Male

Page 4



Pos. Name

1

OOk, WN

Lodelia Odendaal
Sandra Le Roux
Cornel Metcalfe
Pamela Paton
Mpho Tshesane
Ronel Wienand
Margo De Kooker
Karoline Hanks
Melanie Swanepoel

Time
25:05:01
27:42:04
34:25:31
36:07:10
36:31:59
36:33:12

DNF
DNF
DNF

Addo 100 Mile - Ladies

Bib No. Distance

43
29
35
44
61
73
11
18
59

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile

Page 5

Age
37
39
46
49
53
40
60
50
45

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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